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SUPER SEEDER

A SMART CHOICE

JAGLERJAGLERJAGLER
EX PROEX PROEX PRO

EASY TO CONVERT IN ROTAVATOR
Jagatjit super seeder can be easily
converted  into a rotavator.

SPECIALLY DESIGNED SEED-CUM-
FERTILIZER ADJUSTER
Ensure accurate and uniform metering
for efficient field performance.

ULTRA HEAVY DISC MECHANISM
Best in class Ultra-heavy disc
technology ensures precise

seeding and fertilization
at the correct depth.

J TYPE SPRING STEEL BLADES
Jagatjit Super Seeder comes equipped

with LJF-type blades, bolted to the rotor
in a helical pattern, ensure efficient

tillage and fuel savings.

ACCIDENTAL GUARD
Jagatjit super seeder comes equipped
with safety guards for human safety.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Variant

Working Width (mm)

Primary Drive

Secondary Drive

Tertiary Gear Drive

No. of Blades

Blade Material

Blade Type

Seed/Fertilizer Tank Capacity (kg)

Per Acre Seed Recommended (kg)

No. of Discs

Tractor Power (hp)

13x23 multi speed gear box with original gear set

21-36-26

15-28-15-22-22-22

Spring Steel

LJF

40-50

5 ft

1524

42

50/50

7

40 & above

6 ft

1905

48

50/50

10

45 & above

7 ft

2100

54

60/60

11

50 & above

8 ft

2490

60

70/70

13

60 & above

9 ft

2685

66

80/80

14

65 & above

10 ft

3035

72

100/100

16

75 & above


	Page 1
	Page 2

