



JAGATJIT JAGLER EXTEN

SUPER SEEDER

A SMART CHOICE



**EASY TO CONVERT IN ROTAVATOR** Jagatjit super seeder can be easily converted into a rotavator.



## SPECIALLY DESIGNED SEED-CUM-**FERTILIZER ADJUSTER**

Ensure accurate and uniform metering for efficient field performance.



## **ULTRA HEAVY DISC MECHANISM**

Best in class Ultra-heavy disc technology ensures precise seeding and fertilization at the correct depth.



ACCIDENTAL GUARD
Jagatjit super seeder comes equipped with safety guards for human safety.



J TYPE SPRING STEEL BLADES Jagatjit Super Seeder comes equipped with LJF-type blades, bolted to the rotor in a helical pattern, ensure efficient tillage and fuel savings.



## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION**

Variant	5 ft	6 ft	7 ft	8 ft	9 ft	10 ft
Working Width (mm)	1524	1905	2100	2490	2685	3035
Primary Drive	13x23 multi speed gear box with original gear set					
Secondary Drive	21-36-26					
Tertiary Gear Drive	15-28-15-22-22					
No. of Blades	42	48	54	60	66	72
Blade Material	Spring Steel					
Blade Type	LJF					
Seed/Fertilizer Tank Capacity (kg)	50/50	50/50	60/60	70/70	80/80	100/100
Per Acre Seed Recommended (kg)	40-50					
No. of Discs	7	10	11	13	14	16
Tractor Power (hp)	40 & above	45 & above	50 & above	60 & above	65 & above	75 & above







# **Jagatjit Agri India Pvt. Ltd.** Village Dehlon, Distirct Ludhiana, Punjab (141118)

Mansa Road, Cheema Mandi, Sunam, Punjab (148029)

Tel.: +91 91000 37000 • E-mail: info@jagatjitgroup.com • www.jagatjitgroup.com











